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Monday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 7 3 H.R.H. 45 5 462 63 21589 18571 602 2038 673 2298
2 2 5 B.F.E. 30 20 430 76 20567 18286 577 2137 604 2245
3 1 1 IncrediBOWLs 30 20 398 103 20056 16098 503 1940 573 2163
4 8 6 Deutsche Bank 23 27 431 75 20201 16773 489 1809 565 2141
5 6 2 B-Team 23 27 387 106 19826 14870 485 1670 593 2117
6 5 7 de Buurt 23 27 446 64 14100 12361 588 2069 624 2213
7 4 4 de Strikes 21 29 445 66 20274 17497 526 1905 599 2192
8 3 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 de Buurt 482 465 460 456 1863 0 <---> H.R.H. 487 553 589 494 2123 5
3-4 B-Team 504 489 480 446 1919 1 <---> Deutsche Bank 488 562 498 565 2113 4
5-6 IncrediBOWLs 430 491 471 379 1771 3 <---> BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0
7-8 B.F.E. 544 604 506 591 2245 4 <---> de Strikes 467 556 512 471 2006 1

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 577 B.F.E. 525 H.R.H. 489 de Strikes
489 Deutsche Bank

Scratch Series 2137 B.F.E. 1867 H.R.H. 1809 Deutsche Bank
Handicap Game 604 B.F.E. 589 H.R.H. 565 Deutsche Bank

Handicap Series 2245 B.F.E. 2123 H.R.H. 2113 Deutsche Bank

Men Scratch Game 234 Hermann Scholten 221 Helmut Heinst 211 Klaus Frentjen
Scratch Series 807 Hermann Scholten 707 Hans Sommer 699 Helmut Heinst

Handicap Game 242 Hermann Scholten 241 Klaus Frentjen 224 Helmut Heinst
Handicap Series 839 Hermann Scholten 750 Klaus Frentjen 718 Rut Koster

Women Scratch Game 181 Helga RuyterWildt 117 Suraya Brussen 97 Istry Striekwold
Scratch Series 615 Helga RuyterWildt 337 Suraya Brussen 328 Istry Striekwold

Handicap Game 204 Helga RuyterWildt 156 Suraya Brussen 154 Istry Striekwold
Handicap Series 707 Helga RuyterWildt 556 Istry Striekwold 454 Suraya Brussen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 602 H.R.H. 588 de Buurt 577 B.F.E.
Scratch Series 2137 B.F.E. 2069 de Buurt 2038 H.R.H.

Handicap Game 673 H.R.H. 624 de Buurt 604 B.F.E.
Handicap Series 2298 H.R.H. 2245 B.F.E. 2213 de Buurt

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 4 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 298 Hans Sommer 234 Hermann Scholten 227 Hermann Scholten
Scratch Series 888 Hans Sommer 807 Hermann Scholten 778 Robert Geven

Handicap Game 298 Hans Sommer 244 Klaus Giesen 242 Hermann Scholten
Handicap Series 888 Hans Sommer 857 Klaus Giesen 839 Hermann Scholten

Women Scratch Game 211 Peggy Ebben 199 Helga RuyterWildt 175 Suraya Brussen
Scratch Series 713 Peggy Ebben 635 Helga RuyterWildt 516 Suraya Brussen

Handicap Game 229 Helga RuyterWildt 220 Peggy Ebben 217 Suraya Brussen
Handicap Series 749 Peggy Ebben 743 Helga RuyterWildt 692 Istry Striekwold

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - IncrediBOWLs
1 Istry Striekwold 95 59 2203 23 389 361 81 97 78 72 328 556
2 Quinten Leemkuil 117 44 3889 33 477 439 99 110 107 74 390 558
3 Robert Geven 186 0 934 5 749 739 0 0

25 Peggy Ebben 167 9 5190 31 690 654 0 0
26 Marcos Diaz 133 32 2532 19 550 526 119 153 155 102 529 657
27 Thijs D. Vries 194 0 776 4 784 775 0 0
32 Javina Kiezebrink 114 46 574 5 461 451 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - B-Team
4 Sven Baars 156 16 2815 18 639 616 142 167 127 436 481
5 Ben Brussen 117 44 4004 34 480 441 105 93 117 315 441
6 Yvano Brussen 114 46 3898 34 472 433 157 129 116 402 543

28 Suraya Brussen 122 40 4153 34 521 482 114 117 106 337 454
3 - H.R.H.

7 Helga D. RuyterWildt 147 23 5909 40 603 558 138 165 181 131 615 707
8 Rein Wevers 122 40 4917 40 495 450 137 132 144 132 545 709
9 Hans Sommer 193 0 7745 40 791 746 148 192 200 167 707 707

4 - de Strikes
10 Rut Koster 145 24 5520 38 612 569 153 160 155 150 618 718
11 Bennie Snijders 140 28 4764 34 594 555 135 137 125 397 481
12 Mark Wittenhorst 160 14 5448 34 670 631 112 192 170 474 516
29 Harry Snijders 126 37 1765 14 521 502 112 107 219 291

5 - B.F.E.
13 Chris Schoof 149 21 895 6 605 594 0 0
14 Werner Scholten 157 16 2834 18 642 619 156 181 160 134 631 695
30 Klaus Giesen 124 39 3610 29 515 481 0 0
15 Hermann Scholten 172 5 6718 39 721 677 202 234 162 209 807 839
36 Helmut Heinst 175 3 1402 8 710 697 159 162 157 221 699 711

6 - Deutsche Bank
16 Bernhard Hetterscheid 150 21 6001 40 643 598 130 181 166 129 606 690
17 Klaus Frentjen 138 29 5549 40 567 522 150 150 119 211 630 750
18 Berni Wardthuizen 143 25 4029 28 579 546 132 155 137 149 573 673
31 Ria Frentjen 87 65 699 8 357 344 0 0
33 Rena Brenger 123 39 495 4 497 488 0 0

7 - de Buurt
19 Ger Lieverdink 136 30 3139 23 560 532 128 120 137 385 475
20 Leo Fles 147 23 4134 28 602 569 a132 a132 a132 a132 528 620
21 Dirk Scholten 163 11 3262 20 674 649 171 143 146 125 585 621
35 Hermann Scholten 193 0 774 4 778 769 0 0
37 Harry Snijders bk128 36 111 1 449 443 111 111 147

8 - BYE

22 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
23 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
24 VACANT 120 42 0 0 0 0
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Hermann S. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Thijs D. Vries 776 4 194 205 776 0
Hans Sommer 7745 40 193 298 888 148 192 200 167 707
Hermann Scholten 774 4 193 227 774 0
Robert Geven 934 5 186 208 778 0
Helmut Heinst 1402 8 175 221 703 159 162 157 221 699
Hermann Scholten 6718 39 172 234 807 202 234 162 209 807
Dirk Scholten 3262 20 163 201 705 171 143 146 125 585
Mark Wittenhorst 5448 34 160 205 692 112 192 170 474
Werner Scholten 2834 18 157 214 680 156 181 160 134 631
Sven Baars 2815 18 156 210 511 142 167 127 436
Bernhard Hetterscheid 6001 40 150 199 648 130 181 166 129 606
Chris Schoof 895 6 149 201 639 0
Leo Fles 4134 28 147 196 632 a132 a132 a132 a132 528
Rut Koster 5520 38 145 200 624 153 160 155 150 618
Berni Wardthuizen 4029 28 143 183 638 132 155 137 149 573
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Bennie Snijders 4764 34 140 203 621 135 137 125 397
Klaus Frentjen 5549 40 138 211 630 150 150 119 211 630
Ger Lieverdink 3139 23 136 176 600 128 120 137 385
Marcos Diaz 2532 19 133 171 586 119 153 155 102 529
Harry Snijders 1765 14 126 182 589 112 107 219
Klaus Giesen 3610 29 124 200 681 0
Rein Wevers 4917 40 122 173 563 137 132 144 132 545
Quinten Leemkuil 3889 33 117 157 544 99 110 107 74 390
Ben Brussen 4004 34 117 155 483 105 93 117 315
Yvano Brussen 3898 34 114 162 475 157 129 116 402
Harry Snijders 111 1 bk128 111 111 111 111

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Peggy Ebben 5190 31 167 211 713 0
Helga D. RuyterWildt 5909 40 147 199 635 138 165 181 131 615
Rena Brenger 495 4 123 136 495 0
Suraya Brussen 4153 34 122 175 516 114 117 106 337
Javina Kiezebrink 574 5 114 153 332 0
Istry Striekwold 2203 23 95 131 460 81 97 78 72 328
Ria Frentjen 699 8 87 100 355 0

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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